Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

All they need do would be to walk round me, and, after that take their

Iheld my.............. dollars clutched in a crumpled ball in my pocket.

The grapes taste sourly.

The commission acted

| began walking on with an air of rumination.

In the U.K the birth rate for 1963 was

What is taking place today in the world's most populous country is therefore the
and re-education of man

| remember going to the ................... Museum one day to read up the treatment.

The father asserted that God had put the tonsils in his son's throat.

Such habits are not easy to uproot

It is important to remember the
planetary system

of the event which produced our

limprovised a ............... stuffed the books into in put it over my shoulder, and went down the

staris into the darkness.

He turned the key in the...................

He was then as ambitious as most young men at such an age.

The population was crazed with fear.

Answers Choice

A. diplomat
B. deputy

C. deputation
D. diploma

26
46
36
56
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The grapes tastes sourly
The grapes taste sour
The grapes tasted sourly
Thr grapes tastes sour

reasonably
successfully
suitably
Effectively
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Sadness
Thought
Planning
Dissatisfaction

10.2
11.2
15.2
18.2
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misleading
education
misguiding
rejection

American
French
German
British
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. Stated

. Said

. Said forcrefully
. Said clearly

. Nervous

. Attractive
Impressive
Serious

variety
rarity
abundance
frequency

Bag
Handkerchief
Sack

Bubdle

lake
Lick
Luck
Lock
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. Very idealistic

. Very hopeful
. Very high-aimed
. Loving

. Upset

. Unbalanced

. Disturbed

. Out of control
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| plodded conscientiously through the twenty letters

Superstitious people believes in signs of good or bad luck, and their lives are greatly

influencedby them:

She was an expert better even than Chips, who was pretty good

| fervently hoped, an air of rumination and unconcern.

Mr. Weldon drewthe ..........cccccueene that | was worthy to pass in to Harrow.

A. five

C. seven
D. eight

. Controlled
. Directed

. Guided

. Cricketer

A
B
D
A. Sleeper
C
D. Swimmer

B. Carelessness
C. Termination

D. Engagement
A
B
D

. Conclude
. Concludes

. Concluded



