

English ICOM Part 2 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	All they need do would be to walk round me, and, after that take their _____	A. diplomat B. deputy C. deputation D. diploma
2	I held my..... dollars clutched in a crumpled ball in my pocket.	A. 26 B. 46 C. 36 D. 56
3	The grapes taste sourly.	A. The grapes tastes sourly B. The grapes taste sour C. The grapes tasted sourly D. Thr grapes tastes sour
4	The commission acted _____	A. reasonably B. successfully C. suitably D. Effectively
5	I began walking on with an air of <u>rumination</u> .	A. Sadness B. Thought C. Planning D. Dissatisfaction
6	In the U.K the birth rate for 1963 was _____	A. 10.2 B. 11.2 C. 15.2 D. 18.2
7	What is taking place today in the world's most populous country is therefore the _____ and re-education of man	A. misleading B. education C. misguiding D. rejection
8	I remember going to the Museum one day to read up the treatment.	A. American B. French C. German D. British
9	The father <u>asserted</u> that God had put the tonsils in his son's throat.	A. Stated B. Said C. Said forcefully D. Said clearly
10	Such _____ habits are not easy to uproot	A. Nervous B. Attractive C. Impressive D. Serious
11	It is important to remember the _____ of the event which produced our planetary system	A. variety B. rarity C. abundance D. frequency
12	I improvised a stuffed the books into in put it over my shoulder, and went down the staris into the darkness.	A. Bag B. Handkerchief C. Sack D. Bubble
13	He turned the key in the.....	A. lake B. Lick C. Luck D. Lock
14	He was then as ambitious as most young men at such an age.	A. Very idealistic B. Very hopeful C. Very high-aimed D. Loving
15	The population was <u>crazed</u> with fear.	A. Upset B. Unbalanced C. Disturbed D. Out of control

16 I plodded conscientiously through the twenty _____ letters

A. five
B. six
C. seven
D. eight

17 Superstitious people believes in signs of good or bad luck, and their lives are greatly influenced by them:

A. Controlled
B. Directed
C. Affected
D. Guided

18 She was an expert _____ better even than Chips, who was pretty good

A. Sleeper
B. Climber
C. Cricketer
D. Swimmer

19 I fervently hoped, an air of ruminat and unconcern.

A. Meditation
B. Carelessness
C. Termination
D. Engagement

20 Mr. Weldon drew the that I was worthy to pass in to Harrow.

A. Conclude
B. Concludes
C. Conclusion
D. Concluded
